CAI2*-H/CAI2*-P - Competitor/Deltagere

CAI-2* 1-SPAND PONY

NR.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
96

NAVN

Lise Halkjeer

Anne Friis

Pia Grundmann

Karin Sgderquist
Hannu Kalalahti
Kristina Klindt
Hans-Jurgen Nolte
Leena Kalalahti
Susanne Ankermark
Raisa Takkinen

Niels Grundmann
Mikkel Kruse Johansen
Lars Nielsen

Peter Koux

Merete Louise Sandem
Lise Halkjeer

Linda Bekkevoll Thomsen

CAI-2* PAIR PONY

NR.

36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

NAVN

Jan-Felix Pfeffer

Pia Petersson

W. V.D. Kamp-Roozendaal
Bjarne Wisler
Maria la Johansson
Rene Jeurink

Ewa Nowen

Niels Kneifel

Carina Sandberg
Carl Holzum

Niels S. Petersen
Christof Weihe
Marie Nielsson
Anette Holst Irming

CAI-2* SINGLE HORSE

NR.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
92
93
94
95

NAVN

Tea Giversen

Maria Henriksson
Liselotte Watson
Talvikki Jarvinen

Helle Jespersen
Catharina Eneroth
Monika Kgier Andersen
Cecilia Qvarnstrgm
Karin Bondesen

Tina Nielsen

Anneli Blomberg
Eivind Davik

Jenny Steen

Ane Wieder

Johan Herner

Klaus Petersen

Lena Elander

Sofie Amalie Kongsted
Karin Sgderqvist
Jacqueline De Groot-Apon
@ivind Mikkelsen

Linn Stoekken Nielsen
Wenche Johannesen

LAND
DEN
FIN
GER
SWE
FIN
DEN
GER
FIN
SWE
FIN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
NOR
DEN
NOR

LAND
GER
SWE
NED
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN

LAND
DEN
SWE
DEN
FIN
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE

DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN

DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR

HEST NAVN

King’s Anky

Friisin Paletti
Nicorrado, Darisco
Why Me

Hessin Vihtori

Pluto Callisto

Marquis 180
Vuohimaen Havu
Sagaia

Marttilan Maybach
Tadeus 7, Cincinnatti, Dorieno
Leo 330

Sunshines Coch Brenin
Taffy

Tord

Ollanner Mattes
Moslaattas Lady Linwen

HEST NAVN

Merlin 1477, Luigi 160, Cliff 55

Backens Pablo, Magic Melody

Bart, Dartel, Vechtzicht’s Courtier

Rosa, llina Hashagen

Fax 554, Joel Jsa

Donchelli, Duncan Mc Cloud 2, Daisy 704
Bryggaren, Slattergubben Rufus, Lojsta Safir
Calimero 448, Manitou 133, Josephine 57, Nick 174
Rabalder, Kompis Mac Flip

Ofir 4, Zugger, Joppe 2, Jonny Walker 77

Birkkilds Bravo, Aqvador, Meldgaardens Sir Eaton
Arvalon Braint, Montie 3, Rio Calypso

Cliff, Calle, Triton Il

Moonlight, Firfod Jacuzzi, Firfod Jackpot

HEST NAVN

Angelo

Cipella

Logan

Danser T

Vojumgaard’s Duka

Cythia

Regiment

Sacramento

Amorant

Loevskovs Go Boy, Herzzauber
Hertiginnan Il

Amigo Waleur

Zolona

Egelund Meteor, Egelund Mathis
O’'man

Drisdal’s Diablo

Zatijn

Alex

Lukas

Don Digo

Cartoon Hedegaard, Tiger Hedegaard
Quinta

Engkildegaards Saturn




CAI-2* PAIR HORSE

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN

71 Camilla Ahlberg SWE Fleury, Carat, Troja

72 Hans-Henrik Nielsen DEN Herzzauber, Fratello, Impas, Niels, Loevskovs Go Boy

73 Rainer Brueheide GER Azzurro 18, Espresso 28, Zaffiro 3, Zucchero 5, Doppio

74 Mathias B. Ottendal DEN Robin, Piorun

75 Jana Thorén SWE Brucht Fan De Greidpleats, Marrit Fan E Butenskar, Simon Af Riddarhagen
76 Ole Buch Jensen DEN Winsor 65, Adam, Egelund Mathis, Wesley 140, Lukas Hjortelund

77 Peter Christian Jespersen DEN Vojumgaards Unik, Vojumgaards Dublin, Moritz, Coco Taagerup

78 Mads Dau DEN Faust, Falco

79 Eva Ottosson SWE Adrian, Avon, Bielinek

80 Bjarne Thor Christensen DEN Bartes, Bolero, Diligent

81 Henrik Hansen DEN Uno Moelgaard, Kalle, Drisdal’s Charmann

82 Gitte Petersen DEN Venus Hedegaard, Falkon Hedegaard

83 Camilla Ahlberg SWE Troja, Black, Mare

90 Lars Heibing DEN Maestoso XXXII-11, Conversano XXXVI-2, Tulipan VI-37, FavoryXXIIl-22

CAI-2* FOUR IN HAND PONY

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN

84 Katja Lamborg Den Bubbly Butterscotch, Gaershoej Flipper, Gaershoej Bushmill,
Gaershoej Floxter, Gaershoej Flamenco, Gaershoj Chablis Pip

85 Fredrik Rahm Swe Abackens Faisca, Angsgardens Olizzie, Bridgestep, Angsgardens Gigolo,
Anggardens Goliat

86 Lars Dau Den Nico, Laban, Standly, Nappo, Anton

87 Aart Van De Kamp Jr. Ned Banjer, Bono, Loes Vd Kampweg, Maxh, Prins

CAI-2* FOUR IN HAND HORSE

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN

88 Axel Olin Swe Amigo, Avantie, Revolt, Pamino 73, Don Pronto
89 Johan Dengg Swe Rambo, Waterreus, Guus, Well Done, Stella

91 Fredrik Persson Swe Samba Girl, Satir, Corfy, Balzac, Hero Zack

CAI-2* CHILDREN/JUNIOR

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN

16 Magnus Quist DEN Coco-Start 138

17 Maria Buchwald DEN Nebiolo

18 Pia-Chantal Nolte GER Hengstberg Mona
19 Linnea Kristiansen SWE Plassens Lucky Luke

Nationale klasser
NATIONAL 1-SPAND PONY

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN
2 Anette Kristiansen DEN Solvanggaards Mai
3 Jannich Sloth DEN Baltic Firecrest
4 Lis Hahn Petersen DEN Toftegards Major
5 Ina Herstad NOR Glitur F. Herstad
6 Wenche M. Johannesen NOR Parkhurst Flash Harry
7 Helle Heebgll DEN Filian

NATIONAL SINGLE HORSE

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN

8 Cathryn Karlsson SWE Sabacash Dumper
9 Hanne W. Petersen DEN Nakita

10 Nana Obel DEN Disco

11 Merete Louise Nicolaisen NOR Csinos

12 Maria Draxen NOR Zorro

97 Camilla Johnsrud NOR Cartoon Hedegaard

NATIONAL PAIR PONY + HORSE

NR. NAVN LAND HEST NAVN
13 Anja Utsigt NOR Mr. Touchy, Red MR. Darky
14 Kurt Klindt DEN Bertijn S, Elite, Marcell

15 John Madsen DEN Anton, Lucas, Lukas, Jgrn



